Item

Wooden Tressels
Feathers (Start, Finish, Club Banner)
White Plastic Bases for Feathers
Fluorescent Bibs for Helpers
Orange Plastic Bibs for Helpers
Pin Punches

Canes

Kites

Yellow Stakes

White Stakes

Mallets

Large Tables

Small Table(s)

Chairs

Traffic Cones

Start Banners

Finish Banners

Sanitizer Kit(s)

A3 Map Trays

A4 Map Trays

A4 Map Tray Stackers
Stake Carrier Bags

Fire Spill Kits

Plastic Boxes:

Very Large

Large

Small

Bowls

Red White Tape

Hazard Tape

Key Boards (For Car Keys)
Small Carabiners

Cane Tops

Short Metal Tent Pegs
Long Metal Tent Pegs
Staple Guns

Staplers

Boxes of Staples
Whistles

Green Cord

Short Plastic Tent Pegs
String Course Kit(s)

Number of item

13
3

3
25
11
98
70
150
90
90
19
1

2

5
16
10Id, 1 New
10Id, 1 New
1
15
15
13
1

2
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1000
100
45
100+
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Signs

Caution Runners

No Exit Before

Baggage Here

Parking Fee

String Course

Finish

Information

To Enquiries

To Assembly

To the Start

To Registration

Don’t Forget to Download
First Aid

Sl Hire

Car Park

Download

Have You Downloaded
Cagoules Compulsory

A2 'Orienteering -->'

1.5 by 0.4m 'Orienteering' Sign(s)

Road signs:
- Left

- Right

- Straight on

Number of Signs
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Organizers List

Tables
Chairs

Start Kit
Finish Kit
Club Banner
A' Boards
Jim's Box

Tape and Pegs for Start and Routes to Start

High Viz Bibs
Map Trays

Key Board (For Car Keys)
Publicity Leaflets
Mallet

Signs
Registration
Enquiries
Download

Start

Finish

Caution Runners
Road Signs

First Aid Kit - Rae Lomas / Julie Brook
Clocks - Eddie Speak
Download Kit - Julie Brook



Gripples Various Lengths
Path Flag Markers
Clipboards

Waterproof Clipboard(s)
String

Safety Pins

Rubber Bands

A4 + A3 Map Bags
Shopping Bags

Jims Box

Locks with Keys

Clothes Pegs

150

20
72



